
Date Opponent Time Team
Saturday, December 03, 2016 Marysville‐Getchell 7:15 PM Home SHS BBB

Monday, December 12, 2016 Squalicum 7:15 PM Home SHS gbb

Friday, January 06, 2017 Anacortes 7:15 PM Home SHS BBB

Thursday, January 12, 2017 Lynden 7:15 PM Home SHS BBB

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Lynden Christian 7:15 PM Home SHS gbb

Thursday, January 19, 2017 Winter Band Concert 7:00 PM BAND

Friday, January 20, 2017 Blaine 6:00 PM Home SHS gbb

Friday, January 20, 2017 Blaine 7:30 PM Home SHS BBB

Friday, January 27, 2017 Bellingham 6:00 PM Home SHS gbb

Friday, January 27, 2017 Bellingham 7:30 PM Home SHS BBB

Monday, January 30, 2017 Ferndale 7:15 PM Home SHS gbb

Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Burlington‐Edison 7:15 PM Home SHS BBB

Feb 8 - Feb 17 2017 2A District at Mount Vernon High School TBA gbb

Feb 9 - Feb 18 2017 2A District at Mount Vernon High School TBA BBB
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